
TAMMIN PRIMARY SCHOOL   

                       Lunch Orders 2019        

Sandwiches Price 
Chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise & tomato 

Ham, lettuce & tomato 

Ham, cheese & tomato 

Vegemite & cheese  

Vegemite 

Mashed boiled egg with mayonnaise and shredded lettuce 

Curried mashed boiled egg with mayonnaise and shredded lettuce 

Salad Delight – grated carrot, sliced beetroot, lettuce & tomato 

$3.80 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

Hot selection Price 

Toasted Sandwich – Chicken, cheese, & mayonnaise 

Toasted Sandwich – Ham & cheese 

Toasted Sandwich – Ham, cheese & tomato 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Jaffle with Spaghetti or Baked Beans 

Ham Hero – mini pizza 

Chicken Nuggets (3) & Salad 

Chicken Nuggets (6) & Salad 
 

$4.00 

$3.80 

$3.80 

$4.80 

$3.50 

$3.20 

$3.80 

$5.50 

Thirst Quenches Price 
Water 

Plain Milk 

Flavoured Milk – Chocolate or Strawberry only 

 

$2.00 

$2.20 

$2.50 

 

 

Please place order on a paper lunch bag and hand into 

the school on Monday or Thursday.  Lunch orders can 

only be placed at school, not the roadhouse. 

Cash only, correct change please.  


