



Lunch Orders 2019

Sandwiches	Price
Chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise & tomato	\$3.80
Ham, lettuce & tomato	\$3.50
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$3.50
Vegemite & cheese	\$3.00
Vegemite	\$2.50
Mashed boiled egg with mayonnaise and shredded lettuce	\$3.50
Curried mashed boiled egg with mayonnaise and shredded lettuce	\$3.50
Salad Delight – grated carrot, sliced beetroot, lettuce & tomato	\$3.50
Hot selection	Price
Toasted Sandwich – Chicken, cheese, & mayonnaise	\$4.00
Toasted Sandwich – Ham & cheese	\$3.80
Toasted Sandwich – Ham, cheese & tomato	\$3.80
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$4.80
Jaffle with Spaghetti or Baked Beans	\$3.50
Ham Hero – mini pizza	\$3.20
Chicken Nuggets (3) & Salad	\$3.80
Chicken Nuggets (6) & Salad	\$5.50
Thirst Quenches	Price
Water	\$2.00
Plain Milk	\$2.20
Flavoured Milk – Chocolate or Strawberry only	\$2.50

Please place order on a paper lunch bag and hand into the school on Monday or Thursday. Lunch orders can only be placed at school, not the roadhouse.

Cash only, correct change please.